

Town of Castleton, Vermont

JUSTICES OF THE PEACE

Elected November 8, 2022

Republican
						             
Michael Bethel
PO Box 266
Bomoseen, VT 05732
(802) 558-1224
Mike.Bethel@Castleton.edu

Yvonne DeLance 
43 West Birdseye Ext
Castleton, VT 05735
(802) 468-5235
Ydelance1975@gmail.com

Mary Beth Hadeka
PO Box 1506
Castleton, VT 05735
(802) 468-5044
(802) 353-7897 
Hadeka3@myfairpoint.net

Jennifer-Kristina Jones
34 A Woodard Way
Castleton, VT 05735
(802) 278-8115
(802) 779-7077
Pippick2000@yahoo.com

Toni Lobdell 
118 Meadow Lane
Castleton, VT 05735
(802) 468-2949
tonilobdell@yahoo.com

Laura Sargent
55 Corey Lane
Castleton, VT 05735
(802) 377-0143
laurasargent47@gmail.com 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               


Democrat
Patricia Albin-Diercksen
71 Preston Lane
Bomoseen, VT 05732
(802) 468-5008
patdiercksen@yahoo.com

Gerard Ashton
783 Belgo Road
Castleton, VT 05735
(802) 779-6345
ashton@ieee.org

Bonnie Hanley
PO Box 1331 – 898 Main Street
Castleton VT 05735
(802) 345-1289 
bonnie.hanley@gmail.com

Deborah Rosmus
115 Cedar Mountain Rd ~ West Castleton
Fair Haven, VT 05743
(802) 265-3027
sdrosmus@comcast.net

Patricia Schroeder
1314 E Hubbardton Rd
Castleton, VT 05735
(802) 558-7449
Topsun@comcast.net

Lilian Sheren
56 Blue Cat Lane
Castleton, VT 05735
(802) 468-2503
(802) 779-5385 
sherenjl@aol.com 




